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Gaudamen — Blumenschiel3en 2023
In Grafenaschau am 21.05.2023

Barbara Wohlketzetter

Lucia Weingand
Vroni Wimmer
Julia Wasserthal
Brigitte Jais

Alessandra Thurn u. Taxis
Johanna Buchwieser

Lena Weber
Maresa Weingand
Petra Mayer
Barbara Fischer
Viktoria Uhr
Doris Kopf
Franziska Mayer

Veronika Schachenmayr-

Lipp

Agnes Wohlketzetter
Magdalena Emmerdt

Franziska Mader
Sandra Enig

Antonia Buchwieser

Kerstin Rudolf
Claudia Neuner
Vroni Jais

Steffi Wimmer
Irmi Mayr
Christine Magold
Carina Bachmann
Martina Klock
Katharina Fischer
Gitti Baader
Steffi Baader
Barbl Hording
Karin Brey

,,Freihand

SG Lois. Eschenlohe

SG Lois. Eschenlohe

SG Grafenaschau

SG Lois. Eschenlohe

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
FSG Murnau

ASG Eschenlohe

SG Bad Kohlgrub

SG Lois. Eschenlohe

SG Grainau

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Lois. Eschenlohe

SG Hubertus Oberammergau
SG Grainau

SG Hubertus Oberammergau

SG Lois. Eschenlohe

SG Grainau

SG Lois. Eschenlohe

SG Bad Kohlgrub

ASG Eschenlohe

FSG Murnau

FSG Murnau

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Lois. Eschenlohe

SG Hubertus Oberammergau
SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Hubertus Oberammergau
SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Kilais

SG Klais

SG Klais

FSG Oberammergau

24,7 T.
99,3 R.
38,8 T.
98,3 R.
418 T.
98,1 R.
46,2 T.
95,5 R.
51,6 T.
95,5 R.
68,0 T.
93,8 R.
70,7°T,
92,8 R.
851T.

92,6 R.
97,1 T.
91,1 R.
97,4 T.
90,4 R.
101,8 T.
86,3 R.
108,0 T.
84,0 R.
193,5T.
78,7 R.
193,5T.
76,9 R.
76,2 R.
69,4 R.
66,9 R.
62,3 R.
60,0 R.



,,Auflage*

1 Sissi Legler SG Bad Kohlgrub 49T.
2 Beatrix Augsberger FSG Murnau 105,1 R.
3 Verena Steigleder SG Unterammergau 95T.
4 Magriet Folte FSG Murnau 104,4 R.
5 Elisabeth Falkenhahn FSG Murnau 32,4T.
6 Angelika Reindl SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau  102,0 R.
7 Rita Hutter SG Unterammergau 739T.
8 Hilde Eder FSG Murnau 1015 R.
9 Brigitta Wohner SG Hubertus Oberammergau 84,3 T.
10 Anja Weber SG Bad Konhlgrub 100,6 R.
11 Erika Mayr ASG Eschenlohe 854 T.
12  Miriam Klein FSG Murnau 99,5 R.
13 Monika Schiler FSG Murnau 98,1 T.
14 Ursula Grullmayer SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau 99,3 R.
15 Erika Pichl SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau 121,99 T.
16 Karin Bohler SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau 939 R.
17 Heidi Ostler SG Grainau 132,3T.
18 Helga Stralier SG Oberau 85,6 R.




